M 100m

Koht

BIB

13

15

16

53

55

18

22

Athlete

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Arturs PASTORS
Oskars GRAVA

Tanel VISNAP

Tony Ats TAMM
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS

Otto POLLUMAA

DOB

17.03.1999

15.03.2001

07.10.2001

23.09.1992

04.02.2002

11.08.1997

11.05.2001

Result
Audentese SK 10,34
LAT 10,67
LAT 10,73
SK Maret-Sport 10,86
Audentese SK 10,94
LAT 10,94

Tartu U. ASK 11,45

Wind

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

0.154

0.178

0.139

0.203

0.187

0.178

0.175



M 100m

Koht

BIB

13

15

16

53

55

18

22

Athlete

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Arturs PASTORS
Oskars GRAVA

Tanel VISNAP

Tony Ats TAMM
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS

Otto POLLUMAA

DOB

17.03.1999

15.03.2001

07.10.2001

23.09.1992

04.02.2002

11.08.1997

11.05.2001

Result
Audentese SK 10,34
LAT 10,67
LAT 10,73
SK Maret-Sport 10,86
Audentese SK 10,94
LAT 10,94

Tartu U. ASK 11,45

Wind

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

0.154

0.178

0.139

0.203

0.187

0.178

0.175



M 100m

Koht

BIB

13

15

16

53

55

18

22

Athlete

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Arturs PASTORS
Oskars GRAVA

Tanel VISNAP

Tony Ats TAMM
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS

Otto POLLUMAA

DOB

17.03.1999

15.03.2001

07.10.2001

23.09.1992

04.02.2002

11.08.1997

11.05.2001

Result
Audentese SK 10,34
LAT 10,67
LAT 10,73
SK Maret-Sport 10,86
Audentese SK 10,94
LAT 10,94

Tartu U. ASK 11,45

Wind

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

0.154

0.178

0.139

0.203

0.187

0.178

0.175



M 100m

Koht

BIB

13

15

16

53

55

18

22

Athlete

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Arturs PASTORS
Oskars GRAVA

Tanel VISNAP

Tony Ats TAMM
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS

Otto POLLUMAA

DOB

17.03.1999

15.03.2001

07.10.2001

23.09.1992

04.02.2002

11.08.1997

11.05.2001

Result
Audentese SK 10,34
LAT 10,67
LAT 10,73
SK Maret-Sport 10,86
Audentese SK 10,94
LAT 10,94

Tartu U. ASK 11,45

Wind

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

0.154

0.178

0.139

0.203

0.187

0.178

0.175



